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ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Α - 

Αθροιστικό Ποσό 

Ζ. Σύνολο 
Ενισχυόµενου 

Κόστους 
Επένδυσης

Φορολογική 
απαλλαγή 
συµβατικής 
επένδυσης

Φορολογική 
απαλλαγή 
χρηµατο-
δοτικής 
µίσθωσης

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
ΦΟΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ 
ΑΠΑΛΛΑΓΗ 

(Ι.α+Ι.β)

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Β - 
Αθροιστικό Ποσό

1 Π11/7/00029/Γ ΟΙΚΟΓΕΝΕΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΥ ΙΚΕ 800969321 16 159.924,52 0,00 0,00 159.924,52 159.924,52 507.696,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 Π11/7/00018/Γ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΗ ΚΑΙ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 094140520 11 581.773,50 0,00 0,00 581.773,50 741.698,02 1.846.900,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 Π11/7/00022/Γ ΦΙΛΟΞΕΝΙΑ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΗ ΚΑΙ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 094234688 11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 741.698,02 581.452,75 261.653,74 0,00 261.653,74 261.653,74

2 Π11/7/00031/Γ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΥΘΟΥΛΚΑΣ ΑΤΕΞΕ 094233631 11 267.750,00 0,00 0,00 267.750,00 1.009.448,02 850.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 261.653,74

5 Π11/7/00014/Γ TOYΡIΣTIKEΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ ΡΙΟ ΜΠΗΤΣ - ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 094186780 10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.009.448,02 2.072.994,58 932.847,56 0,00 932.847,56 1.194.501,30

Ν.4399 - Γενική Επιχειρηµατικότητα
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5 Π11/7/00014/Γ TOYΡIΣTIKEΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ ΡΙΟ ΜΠΗΤΣ - ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 094186780 10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.009.448,02 2.072.994,58 932.847,56 0,00 932.847,56 1.194.501,30

6 Π11/7/00015/Γ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΑΙ – ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΑΙ ΚΑΙ ΕΜΠΟΡΙΚΑΙ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΡΟΚΑΣ Α.Ε. 094099228 9 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.009.448,02 2.605.410,12 911.893,54 0,00 911.893,54 2.106.394,84

6 Π11/7/00026/Γ ΚΥΒΕΤΟΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΗ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 998852647 9 835.405,36 0,00 0,00 835.405,36 1.844.853,38 2.652.080,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.106.394,84

6 Π11/7/00027/Γ ΚΥΒΕΤΟΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΗ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 998852647 9 886.339,97 0,00 0,00 886.339,97 2.731.193,35 2.813.777,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.106.394,84

9 Π11/7/00016/Γ Χ. ΜΟΝΤΣΕΝΙΓΟΣ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΑΙ ΚΑΙ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΑΙ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΟΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 094103965 8 267.750,00 0,00 0,00 267.750,00 2.998.943,35 850.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.106.394,84

9 Π11/7/00017/Γ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΤΣΕΠΗΣ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΙΑΚΗ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΕΠΕ 099345992 8 173.250,00 0,00 0,00 173.250,00 3.172.193,35 550.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.106.394,84

9 Π11/7/00019/Γ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΑΙ ΚΑΙ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΑΙ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ ∆ΕΜΠΟΝΟΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΟΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 094168736 8 348.124,53 0,00 0,00 348.124,53 3.520.317,88 1.105.157,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.106.394,84

9 Π11/7/00028/Γ ΚΛΗΡΟΝΟΜΟΙ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΧΗ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΗ ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 094376088 8 346.500,00 0,00 0,00 346.500,00 3.866.817,88 1.100.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.106.394,84
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